
TEMPLE EMANUEL PRESCHOOL  
Lois Madeson, Early Childhood Director   
617-558-8130   lmadeson@ templeemanuel.com 

No School 

          Important Dates 

          Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 

  

 
 
Tu, Sept. 3 Teachers Return 
Thu, Sept. 5 Parents Meet & Greet and Orientation, 6:30 pm 
Fri, Sept. 6 Open House, with Children  11:15 - 12 pm 
Mon, Sept. 9 First day for Preschool and MWF Toddlers  9 - 11 am 
Tu, Sept. 10                 First full day for Preschool 9 am - 1 pm and  
 TU/TH Toddlers 9 - 11 am 
Tu, Sept. 10 Early Drop-off and Extended Day begins 
Mon/Tu, Sept. 30/October 1     NO SCHOOL - Rosh Hashanah   
Tue, Oct. 8 No Extended Day - 1 pm dismissal - Kol Nidre starts at sundown 
Wed, Oct. 9 NO SCHOOL - Yom Kippor 
Mon/Tu Oct. 14/15 NO SCHOOL - Sukkot and Columbus Day  
Wed. Oct. 16 All School Sukkot Breakfast 
Fri. Oct. 18 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Mon, Oct. 21  NO SCHOOL - Sh’mini Atzeret  
Tu, Oct. 22 NO SCHOOL - Simchat Torah 
Mon, Nov. 11 NO SCHOOL - Veteran’s Day     
Fri. Nov. 15 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
**Week of November 18       Parent-Teacher Conferences, before and after school 
Wed, Nov. 27 1pm  Dismissal 
Thu/Fri, Nov. 28/29  NO SCHOOL -  Thanksgiving Vacation 
Fri. Dec. 13 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Th, Dec. 19 TU/TH Toddler Family Hanukkah Celebration 
Fri, Dec. 20 Preschool and MWF Toddler Family Hanukkah Celebration  
Mon, Dec 23-Wed, Jan.1 NO SCHOOL -  December Vacation  
Thu, January 2, 2020 School Resumes 
Fri. Jan. 10 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30pm 
Mon, Jan. 20 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day 
Sat, February 1 Preschool Havdallah Celebration 
Fri. Feb. 7 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Mon, Feb. 10 Tu B’Shevat Preschool Celebration 
Mon, Feb 17-Fri, Feb. 21     NO SCHOOL - Winter Vacation 
Tu, March 10 Preschool Purim Celebration and Carnival (wear costumes) 
Fri. Mar. 13 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Wed, April 1 All School Seder 12 -1 pm 
Fri. Apr. 3 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Tu, April 7 Matzah Factory 
Wed, April 8 Early Dismissal at Noon—No Extended Day - Passover 
Th/Fri, April 9/10 NO SCHOOL - Passover 
Mon/Tu, April 13/14 Passover - School in Session, Kosher Passover Lunch Available** 
Wed/Th , April  15/16 NO SCHOOL - Passover 
Fri, April 17 School  
Mon, April 20 - Fri, April 24    NO SCHOOL -  Spring Vacation 
Wed, April 29 Yom Ha’atzmaut Celebration (wear blue and white) 
Week of May 11 Parent-Teacher Conferences, before and after school 
Fri,  May 8 Taste of Shabbat Alive 5:30 pm 
Tu, May 12 Lag B’Omer Celebration  
Mon, May 25 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 
Fri, May 29 NO SCHOOL - Shavuot  
Thu, June 11 Year-End Celebration 6 - 7:30 pm 
Fri, June 12                Pre-K Messibat Siyum (moving on ceremony)  9 am 
Fri, June 12 Last Day of School - Noon dismissal  
 
** Lunch available for purchase on Passover or pick up your child at Noon.    
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Calendar subject to change 
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